m-ce imie

1 Bartosz

2 Pawet

3 Krzysztof
4 Piotr

5 Tomasz
6 Marcin

7 Arkadiusz
8 Adam

9 Adam

10 Pawet

11 Artur

12 Mariusz
13 Magda
14 Grzegorz
15 Grzegorz
16 Andrzej
17 Zbigniew
18

19 Piotr

20 Wojciech
21 Mikotaj
22 Marcin
23 Michat
24 Krzysztof
25 Robert
26 Pawet

27 August
28 Artur

29 ZBIGNIEW
30 llona

31 Jacek

32 DAREK
33 Tomasz
34 Mateusz
35 Piotr

36 Grzegorz
37 Marcin
38 Michat
39 Piotr

40 Pawet

41 Mariusz
42 Dariusz
43 Mateusz
44 NORBERT
45 Andrzej

nazwisko
Ceberak
Miodzikowski
Polak

Kajda
Wisniewski
Glodek
Wasik
Mitura
Macugowski
Belka

Olek
Murawski
Kfoda
Walasek
Szewczyk
Celejewski
Stelmach

Zajgczkowski
Krasinski
Mitura
Préchniewicz
Maciag
Smolarczyk
Urbanek
Gruza

Kwas

Strug
PIETRZYK
Wojcicka
Paprota
RUTKOWSKI
Glodek
Sergiel
Romanski
Dudek
Kuzma
Sikora
Mamej
Ktosowski
Kowalczyk
Grabowski
Pudto

KANIA
Bielski

nr_startowy
265
146
170
79
248
55
236
141
128
11
152
147
88
229
212
23
205
271
254
98
142
175
127
198
228
68
272
210
167
249
158
183
54
190
181
43
116
192
135
89
93
63
178
83
15

Czas

00:16:25
00:17:14
00:17:44
00:17:58
00:18:05
00:18:27
00:18:32
00:18:35
00:18:38
00:18:43
00:18:49
00:18:52
00:19:07
00:19:07
00:19:07
00:19:17
00:19:20
00:19:28
00:19:34
00:19:39
00:19:43
00:19:56
00:20:00
00:20:02
00:20:03
00:20:04
00:20:27
00:20:29
00:20:29
00:20:33
00:20:41
00:20:43
00:20:53
00:20:58
00:20:58
00:20:59
00:21:00
00:21:01
00:21:01
00:21:01
00:21:04
00:21:07
00:21:20
00:21:23
00:21:29



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

tukasz
Mirostaw
Adam
Sebastian
Damian
Piotr
Patryk
Artur
Pawet
Artur
Karol

Ola
Krzysztof
Jacek
Piotr
Kamil
Piotr
Paulina
Artur
Renata
Bogustaw
Robert
Grzegorz
Krzysztof
Tomasz
Mateusz
Robert
Marek
Stanislaw
Norbert
Piotr
Grzegorz
Joanna
tukasz
Zbigniew
SYLWIA
Krzysztof
Joanna
Leszek
Robert
Damian
KAMIL
Aneta
Mateusz
Tomasz
Przemek
Pawet

Chojniak
Bielowski
Zbiciak
Iwanek
Marczewski
Jozefowicz
Czaplicki
Osiak
Wasilewski
Rekas
JaroszewsKi
Gebal
Pigtek
Toporek
Switaj
Krawczak
Chlebowski
Krawczak
Osypiuk
Wojcik
Kukietka
Skomorowski
Goluch
Kubak
Duda
Filipek
Pasek
Makosz
Kupiec
Grochal
Dziubak
Zdun
Krzemien
Mitosz
Pawlowski
SOBIESZEK
Potyra
Prazmo
Belowski
Lopuszynski
Iwaniuk
WYDRA
Mitura-Bakalarczyk
Karczmarz
Kwas

Gorny
Walkowiak

29
14
255
70
137
75
33
154
235
180
72
51
262
227
222
101
26
100
155
252
113
194
57
108
42
49
160
132
115
65
47
256
107
140
166
200
172
174
13
124
264
253
144
84
117
61
232

00:21:31
00:21:39
00:21:43
00:21:43
00:21:47
00:21:50
00:21:51
00:21:54
00:21:56
00:21:56
00:21:57
00:21:59
00:22:08
00:22:09
00:22:10
00:22:13
00:22:14
00:22:16
00:22:17
00:22:18
00:22:18
00:22:19
00:22:22
00:22:24
00:22:25
00:22:28
00:22:29
00:22:29
00:22:30
00:22:32
00:22:35
00:22:36
00:22:40
00:22:41
00:22:44
00:22:51
00:22:53
00:22:54
00:22:55
00:22:55
00:23:04
00:23:08
00:23:09
00:23:12
00:23:13
00:23:15
00:23:15



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Agata
Adam
Marcin
Marcin
Sylwia
Grzegorz
Aneta
Emil
Mariusz
Dorota
tukasz
Marcin
Adam
Jan
Krzysztof
Teresa
Juilita
Matgorzata
Michat
Stanislaw
Marek
LUKASZ
KATARZYNA
Dariusz
Marcin
Ewa
Diana
kacper
DOROTA
Jakub
Barbara
Anna
Adam
tukasz
Wojciech
Rafat
Pawet
Michat
Patrycja
Jacek
Magdalena
Kornelia
Mariusz
Ewa
Andrzej
Dominik
Pawet

Jaworska
Spyra
Pastuszak
Bak
Pajdowska
Gregorczyk
Kozakiewicz
Walasek
Adameczek
Gorczyca
Solan
Piskorski
Majsterek
Kwasniak
BARANOWSKI
Szpyt
Bukalska
Skrzynska
Pawlik

Jurek
sobieszek
KAMINSKI
IWANIUK-MROCZEK
WILKIEWICZ
Gowin
Bachan-Urbanek
Szewczyk-Kaminska
krauze
PARKA
Stolarczyk
Kosobucka
Zaczek
Sieranski
Majchrzak
Ciupa
Wiegszyk
Warda
Przadka
Sandomierska
Popiotek
Grabowska
Wasik

Pawlak
Skrzypiec
Zelek
Kaminski
Terlikowski

74
204
161

156
64
95
230

59

203
168
131
118

217
19
196
164
77
199
80
71
247
60

214
99

159
207
91

259
191
129
32

243
233
176
187
171
62

234
163
197
258
81

223

00:23:17
00:23:20
00:23:21
00:23:23
00:23:23
00:23:25
00:23:25
00:23:28
00:23:30
00:23:33
00:23:38
00:23:39
00:23:44
00:23:45
00:23:46
00:23:48
00:23:51
00:23:52
00:23:55
00:23:55
00:23:56
00:23:59
00:24:00
00:24:03
00:24:04
00:24:06
00:24:08
00:24:11
00:24:16
00:24:25
00:24:36
00:24:36
00:24:36
00:24:36
00:24:47
00:24:54
00:24:56
00:24:59
00:25:06
00:25:10
00:25:16
00:25:17
00:25:19
00:25:24
00:25:25
00:25:27
00:25:31



140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

Michat
Tomasz
Matgorzata
Jan
Klaudia
Robert
Grzegorz
Kamil
Mateusz
Beata
Andrzej
Jarostaw
Michat
Karolina
Jarostaw
Artur
Piotr
Katarzyna
Marek
Agnieszka
Jolanta
Joanna
Pawet
Kamil
Kamil
Jagoda
Radostaw
Monika
Sebastian
Andrzej
Daniel
Tomasz

Kamil
Artur
Patrycja
Diana
Radostaw
Danuta
Tomasz
Pawet
Maciej
Maciej
Marek
Jarostaw
Joanna
Arek

Pastuszak
tukasiak
Makosz
Bordzot
Podlaska
Kepka
Draniczarek
Goluch
Lewikowski

Szewczyk—Kapusta

Glodek
Szlendak
Dworski
Ciepiela
Ston

Zdun
Wiejak
Dziubak
Masztalerz
Kuk
Zebrowska
Draniczarek
Ry$

Polak
Kozicki
JASZCZUK
Wiaderny
Swiech - Skéra
Skéra
Boryto
Dadas
Chmielewski

Sciesinski
Kunaszyk
Zebrowska
Matejek
Satlata
STEPNICKA
Myslinski
Kruk
Krawczyk
Dabrowski
Pajdowski
Malinowski
Wegrzynek
brzuszek

162
266
133
16
169
87
40
58
120
215
56
216
44
30
208
257
241
45
138
112
260
39
185
263
96
73
240
221
195
17
36
28
273
218
114
261
139
186
206
149
105
103
37
157
134
237
268

00:25:33
00:25:37
00:25:40
00:25:51
00:25:53
00:25:55
00:25:57
00:26:03
00:26:05
00:26:05
00:26:06
00:26:07
00:26:12
00:26:12
00:26:14
00:26:14
00:26:15
00:26:19
00:26:26
00:26:29
00:26:30
00:26:32
00:26:34
00:26:34
00:26:48
00:26:58
00:27:01
00:27:06
00:27:07
00:27:17
00:27:20
00:27:28
00:27:33
00:27:36
00:27:37
00:27:44
00:27:48
00:28:01
00:28:04
00:28:12
00:28:15
00:28:21
00:28:22
00:28:25
00:28:25
00:28:29
00:28:40



187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

Kamil
Radostaw
Daniel
Monika
Marina
Piotr
Antonina
Adam
Aneta
Danuta
Dagmara
Roman
Agata
Andrzej
Magdalena
Elzbieta
Mateusz
Daniel
Dorota
Michalina
tukasz
DANIEL
Izabela
Elzbieta
Ewa Jozefa
Jaroszewska
WERONIKA
Anna

Anita
AGNIESZKA
Pawet

Wikiera
Mitosz

Krolik

tatka
Gerszewska
Bednarz
Kwiatkowska
Szczepanski
Hernas
Wilczynhska
Timoszuk
Kucharski
Gieroba
Terlikowski
Bzowka
Krawczyk

BARANOWSKI

Mitosz
Maciak
Wojtas
Timoszuk
STON
Pytlarczyk
Pawtowska
Lipska
Anna
KUBAK
Kubak
Krasinska
m

Slezak

274
244
267
104
123
50

10

119
211
69

246
226
110
53

224
21

102

269
126
250
225
209
179
165
122

109
270
97

125
219

00:28:50
00:28:52
00:28:54
00:28:57
00:29:03
00:29:04
00:29:06
00:29:06
00:29:13
00:29:25
00:29:35
00:29:39
00:29:40
00:29:45
00:29:55
00:29:57
00:30:06
00:30:08
00:30:35
00:30:59
00:31:25
00:31:46
00:31:47
00:31:52
00:32:16
00:32:43
00:33:08
00:33:56
00:33:56
00:34:11
00:34:12
00:34:16












